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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Torrez332
Legacy Elite

9.575 9.600 9.6259.725 38.525
5T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Karis German357
World Champions Ctr

9.800 9.550 9.5259.575 38.450
1 6T 2 7T 2 

2 

Naya Howard342
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.600 9.5759.550 38.275
8T 1T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Lana Navarro322
Gliders

9.550 9.425 9.5509.550 38.075
8T 14T 3T 5T 4 

4 

Taralyn Nguyen352
Technique

9.575 9.250 9.7009.500 38.025
5T 26 7T 1 5 

5 

Brooke Irwin303
Airborne CO

9.675 9.350 9.4509.500 37.975
2T 19T 7T 15 6 

6 

Victoria Gatzendorfer351
Southeastern

9.250 9.575 9.5009.550 37.875
36T 5 3T 11T 7 

7 

Ashley Cowan309
Bull City

9.400 9.600 9.2259.500 37.725
25T 1T 7T 31T 8 

8 

éMjae Frazier344
Parkettes

9.550 9.425 9.5759.100 37.650
8T 14T 42 3T 9T

9T

Isabelle Schaefer318
Everest

9.525 9.550 9.0509.525 37.650
13T 6T 6 45T 9T

9T

Lyric Walker354
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.350 9.5259.500 37.625
36T 19T 7T 7T 11 

11 

Gwendolyn Fink350
Southeastern

9.350 9.475 9.2509.500 37.575
31T 9T 7T 29T 12 

12 

Cameron Machado319
First State

9.375 9.175 9.5009.500 37.550
28T 29T 7T 11T 13T

13T

Velandra Brochi346
Platinum

9.450 9.450 9.1759.475 37.550
18T 11T 19T 38 13T

13T

Aisha Gaither320
GAGE

9.500 9.100 9.5009.425 37.525
15T 34T 24T 11T 15 

15 

Addison Lawrence321
GAGE

9.675 9.425 8.9759.375 37.450
2T 14T 29T 48T 16 

16 

Chloe Sarver328
Iowa Gym Acad

9.400 9.200 9.4009.425 37.425
25T 28 24T 16T 17 

17 

Anastasia Rudnitskaya348
Salto

9.450 9.500 9.1509.175 37.275
18T 8 40T 39T 18 

18 

Scarlet Becker338
National Academy

9.200 9.300 9.2259.500 37.225
39T 24T 7T 31T 19T

19T

Heidi Schultz329
LaFleur Academy

9.125 9.425 9.3509.325 37.225
45T 14T 31 21T 19T

19T

Leilani Zander302
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.300 9.3509.375 37.175
44 24T 29T 21T 21 

21 

Alani Sabado312
Capital Gym NTC

9.450 9.075 9.1259.475 37.125
18T 36 19T 41T 22 

22 

Jordan Schultz330
LaFleur Academy

9.000 9.325 9.4009.300 37.025
49T 22T 32T 16T 23 

23 

Gigi DeGeorge315
Dynamo

9.525 9.600 9.3508.500 36.975
13T 1T 52T 21T 24T

24T
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Avery Agema336
Naperville

9.575 9.350 8.8509.200 36.975
5T 19T 39 51 24T

24T

Riley Shaffer333
Mavericks

9.400 8.775 9.4009.400 36.975
25T 41 27T 16T 24T

24T

Mia Figueroa305
Arizona Dynamics

9.125 9.375 9.2509.225 36.975
45T 18 37T 29T 24T

24T

Jessica Johanson324
Gym Express Too

9.450 9.225 9.3508.850 36.875
18T 27 43T 21T 28 

28 

Kylee Burton334
Metroplex

9.375 8.725 9.2009.475 36.775
28T 44 19T 35T 29 

29 

Rose Casali349
Southeastern

9.650 9.450 9.1258.500 36.725
4 11T 52T 41T 30T

30T

Ava Piedrahita327
Hill's

9.350 9.050 9.5508.775 36.725
31T 37T 45 5T 30T

30T

Karyssa Owens347
Precision

9.325 8.750 9.3259.300 36.700
33T 42T 32T 26T 32 

32 

Miranda Smith355
Valley GTC

9.500 8.575 9.4009.175 36.650
15T 48 40T 16T 33T

33T

Madeline Kees317
Energym

9.125 9.150 9.1009.275 36.650
45T 31T 35 43 33T

33T

Emmalyn Dearborn343
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.275 9.5259.450 36.625
28T 52 23 7T 35T

35T

Elizabeth Crawford311
Byers

9.450 9.325 9.2008.650 36.625
18T 22T 48 35T 35T

35T

Olivia Bowsman307
BIG

8.850 9.450 8.8259.475 36.600
53T 11T 19T 52 37T

37T

Ariel Watson314
Desert Lights

9.125 9.000 9.0509.425 36.600
45T 39T 24T 45T 37T

37T

Savannah Miller340
Oakland GTC

8.825 9.475 9.5258.725 36.550
55 9T 47 7T 39T

39T

Maddie Dukart304
American Gold

9.000 9.175 9.1509.225 36.550
49T 29T 37T 39T 39T

39T

Isabel Lin339
North Stars

9.200 9.100 9.4758.750 36.525
39T 34T 46 14 41 

41 

Meghan Carter326
Gymstars

9.325 8.200 9.4009.500 36.425
33T 53 7T 16T 42 

42 

Elaina Greco308
Brestyan's

9.175 8.400 9.3259.500 36.400
43 51 7T 26T 43 

43 

Jacqueline Manifold323
Gold Cup

9.325 8.750 8.8009.500 36.375
33T 42T 7T 53 44 

44 

Sydney Beers345
Phoenix

9.550 9.000 8.3009.500 36.350
8T 39T 7T 56 45T

45T

Lily Pierson331
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.050 9.2258.600 36.350
17 37T 49T 31T 45T

45T

Karlei Shearer335
Metropolitan

9.425 8.050 9.3509.500 36.325
24 54 7T 21T 47 

47 

Renn Cutick310
Bull City

9.450 8.700 8.7509.400 36.300
18T 45T 27T 54 48 

48 
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Julia Armbrust337
Gym Nasti

9.200 9.150 9.3008.400 36.050
39T 31T 54 28 49 

49 

Emma Stoddard341
Oakland GTC

9.200 8.525 9.0009.250 35.975
39T 50 36 47 50 

50 

Jordyn Moonan325
Gym Unlimited

8.800 8.700 9.0759.300 35.875
56 45T 32T 44 51 

51 

Renee Figueroa316
ENA Paramus

8.850 9.125 9.2258.600 35.800
53T 33 49T 31T 52 

52 

Anna Pagliaro301
Action

9.550 8.600 9.2008.250 35.600
8T 47 56 35T 53 

53 

Haley Smith306
Auburn

9.225 8.550 8.4008.850 35.025
38 49 43T 55 54 

54 

Emma Waaramaa356
Arizona Dynamics

9.000 7.900 8.9508.600 34.450
49T 55 49T 50 55 

55 

Liberty Mora353
Texas Champion

9.000 7.750 8.9758.350 34.075
49T 56 55 48T 56 

56 
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